
V, 
V, 
00 

1 

' 
. 

. 

~ . 
. 3 

40 

42 

43-~" 

r 

CD 
~ --""-- ' 

44 .. ~nr= t-43 
42 

• .... 

12 @ -- 13 
e 

~~~14 
~ ,S 15 

'4 iL .. ~:: 
~~ @~,, 

1 r- -d_-
10 

11 t~1 20 

~, 21 
48-9 

i r-1--.. 22 

24 

~25 

)> 
V) 

s .... 
N 
V, 
)> 

........ 
o 
V) 

s .... 
N 
V, 

<: 
" V) 

s .... 
N 
V, 
)> 



No Code Name of Spare Parts Remark 

1 30010500001 Rubber Bearing Sleeve (19x21.2x8.6) 

2 30021400245 Ball Bearing 607-2RS (LFK) 

3 30016300014 lnsulation Washer 

5 30100400177 Armature 220V 

5 30400401076 Armature 220V 

5 30200401070 Armature 220V 

5 30500400203 Armature 220V 

5 39900400227 Armature 220V 

5 30400401431 Armature With Bearings 220V 

5 30200401227 Armature With Bearings 220V 

5 30400401174 Armature 240V 

5 30200401071 Armature 240V 

5 30200401353 Armature With Bearings 240V 

5 39900400231 Armature 240V 

5 30100500259 Armature With Bearings 240V 

5 30400401052 Armature With Bearings 240V 

5 30200401629 Armature 110V 

5 30100410199 Armatu re 110V 

5 39900400144 Armature 110V 

5 30400401433 Armature With Bearings 110V 

5 30400401403 Armature 110V 

5 30400400958 Armature 127V 

6 30016000001 Air-Oeflector Ring 

7 30010400002 Square-Ring Seal (22x25.2x4) 

8 30021600064 Washer (8x17x0.3) 

9 30021400230 Ball Bearing 608-2RS-OC01 

11 30021300011 Type I Hex. Nut M6 

14 30021200020 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4.2x25 

15 30023300022 Gear Housing 

17 30021400133 Needle Bearing HK0810 ( SZZH ) 

19 30021600003 Circlip For Hole 32 

20 30021400300 Ball Bearing 620100U-OC06 

21 30023400006 Bearing Box 

22 30021600065 Oust Washer (28.5x12x0.3) 

24 30005090022 Wheel Guard Assembly 

24 301 24300004 Quick-C hange Wheel Guard 

25 30020100064 Orive Spindle 

25 30020100222 Orive Spindle ( 5/8"-llUNC) 

28 30016000008 Baffle Plate (Short) 

29 30100600098 Stator 220V 

29 30400600164 Stator 220V 

559 



No Code Name of Spare Parts Remark 

29 30200600059 Stator 220V 

29 30500600012 Stator 220V 

29 41800600041 Stator 220V 

29 40300600051 Stator 220V 

29 30400600173 Stator 240V 

29 30200600060 Stator 240V 

29 30100600097 Stator 240V 

29 41800600045 Stator 240V 

29 30400600257 Stator 110V 

29 41800600001 Stator 110V 

30 30016400005 Switch Knob (Black) 

32 30016300001 Strain Relief 

33 30021200021 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4x12 

34 30030400059 3-Wire Capacitar 

35 30030100054 Switch Assembly 220V 

36 30024500005 Return Spring (4.2x0.Sx27) 

37 30016400006 Switch Lever 

38 30030300431 Power Cord (British Standard Plug) 220V 

38 30030300053 Power Cord (European Standard Plug) 220V 

38 30030300475 Power Cord (GB Standard) 220V 

38 30030300556 Brazilian Power Cord 220V 

38 30030300427 Power Cord (European Standard Plug) 110V 

39 30010100035 Cord Guard (PVC) 

40 30021200048 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4.2x17 

41 30115500002 Rear Cover 

42 30030600042 Carbon Brush 220V 

42 30030600180 Carbon Brush(ll0V) 110V 

42 30530600029 Carbon Brush iít~:M Azimuth 

43 30021100227 Pan Head Tapping Screw ST2.9x9 

44 30030700026 Brush Holder Assembly 

45 30024500006 Belleville Spring 

46 30215410109 Motor Housing (DCA) 

46 30115410120 Motor Housing (3J;/'&) 

46 30415400071 Motor Housing (DongCheng) 

46 30515400144 Motor Housing (DCK) 

46 30115410204 Motor Housing (Blue) 

46 30215410203 Motor Housing (Green) 

47 30015800031 Auxiliary Handle (MlO) 

47 30015800043 Auxiliary Handle ( Red ) 

48 30021100085 Pan Head Screw M4x12 

861 30025100016 Wrench 

560 



 

No Code Name of Spare Parts Remark 

T1 30005090014 Locking Assembly (Black) lncluding: 12, 13, 16 

T2 30005090181 Gear And Pinion lncluding: 10, 18 

T3 30005090023 Flange Set lncluding: 26 , 27 

T4 30005090015 Gear Housing Assembly (Black) lncluding: 12, 13 , 15, 16, 

17 

561 


